PLACE
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THE COMMERC

CASIND & HOTEE

HARRY DANIELYAN

98 ENTRIES

NAME
HARRY DANIELYAN

ROBERT TURNER
ALEXI DIMITROV
ANTHONY NGUYEN
STEVEN TOLL
MATTHEW STRACHOTA
CHARLES DAVIDSON
TIMOTHY SHAW

FRANK INGLESE

PRIZE POOL $33,320

HOMETOWN
SUNLAND, CA

LOS ANGELES, CA
STUDIO CITY, CA
MIDWAY CITY, CA
LOS ANGELES, CA
SAN DIEGO, CA
COMPTON, CA
ANAHEIM, CA

LOS ANGELES, CA

PRIZE
$6,680*

$5,690*
$5,370*
$4,630*
$2,170
$1,650
$1,310
$1,080
$930



PLACE NAME HOMETOWN PRIZE

10 DANIEL GEYSER REDONDO BEACH, CA $930
11 JEFFERY PETERSON CORONA, CA $840
12 WALTER SMILEY GARDENA, CA $840
13 ANTHONY PITESA LONG BEACH, CA $800
14 JESUS DELGADILLO NORWALK, CA $400

*4 WAY CHOP ORIGINAL PAYOUTS 1ST $8,960-2ND $6,220
3RD $4,220 4TH $2,970



